
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
139 
215 
167 
140 

Class 
B 

A 

B 

B 

Sub Class Name 
MOREIRA LOKO 
THIAGO PEDROSO 
REINALDO BAGGIO 
FERNANDO SCHINCARIOL 

Laps 
6 
3 
4 
4 

Best Tm 
1:50.063 
1:51.899 
2:03.010 
2:03.155 

Diff 

1.836 
12.947 
13.092 

Gap 

1.836 
11.111 
0.145 

In Lap 
5 
3 
4 
4 

MOTO 
BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Honda CBR 600R 

Equipe 

Sorted on best lap time
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8a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2021 
Treino MotoScgool A 

6a SESSÃO - Motoschool A 

Practice (18:00 Time) started at 17:02:47 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

16/12/2021 16:49 


